NC397A
(ES70-75B)
 Pulse Valve
Valve for Dust Collector
JSXFA Series
RoHS
Air
 High peak pressure and low air consumption

13
RoHS
How to Order
Series 55-JSXFA
06 10 14
Orifice diameter [mm] ø32 ø40 ø50
Port size 3/4 1 1 1/2
Fluid Air
Min. operating pressure differential [MPa] 0.1
Max. operating pressure differential [MPa] 0.9
Max. system pressure [MPa] 0.9
Fluid temperature [°C] −40∗1 to 60
Ambient temperature [°C] −40 to 60
Weight
[g]
Compression fitting type 470 910 1850
Direct piping type 290 500 1230
∗1  No condensation
   
  IN/OUT port size
06 3/4 (20A)
10 1 (25A)
14 1 1/2 (40A)
  Pilot port size
Nil 1/4
1 1/8
Pilot valve orifice diameter: Special specification
A For ø3 mm to ø5 mm Port size: 06, 10
Made to Order
  Thread type
R Rc
N NPT
F G
  Piping
E Compression fitting type∗1
F Direct piping type
∗1  Seals and washers are included.
  Fluid and ambient temperatures
B −40 to 60°C
  With/without silencer
Port size
06 10 14
Nil Without
S With — —
∗   Port size: 14 only
Select Nil for 06 and 10.
Symbol
Caution
Selection of Pilot Valve
For the pilot valve orifice diameter, ø5 mm or larger is
recommended.
When the pilot orifice diameter is ø3 mm or larger and less
than ø5 mm, put “A” to the end of the product number for
made-to-order. The product may not operate correctly if the
pilot valve orifice diameter is inadequate. (port size: 3/4, 1)
Depending on the pilot piping port size∗1 or length, the
valve may not operate correctly.
∗1   The I.D. of the pilot piping must be larger than the pilot valve
orifice diameter to use. The maximum pilot piping I.D. is 10 mm.
Specifications
55-JSXFA B A
Enter the standard
product number.
Compression
fitting type Direct piping type
JSXFA B06 RE 155
ATEX category 2
Replacement Parts
Model

Header pipe
Specifications
How to Order Controller
DVXFC 06
Number of
output points
Voltage
Dedicated Controller for Operation / VXFC Series
Two-time Hitting Function
Cascade Connection (Multiple-board connection)
Interrupt Operation Function
A two-time hitting function is adopted to improve the bag filter
dusting efficiency. Turn ON the DIP switch for two-time hitting
(OFF for one-time hitting).
(Effective up to the number of setting channels)
-
Interrupting an operation from an external switch is possible using in-
put signals.
Operation sequence
diagram
Connection
Operation sequence diagram
Operation sequence diagram
[Application example]
Dedicated controller
for operation
(VXFC)
D 24 to 48 VDC
D-6 12 VDC
A 85 to 240 VAC
06 6 output points
10 10 output points
Model VXFC06
10A VXFC06
10D VXFC06
10D-6
Input voltage 85 to 240 VAC 24 to 48 VDC 12 VDC
Output voltage Same as input voltage
Time
setting
ON 0.01 to 0.99 sec.
OFF 0 to 299 sec.
Time accuracy ±2%
Number of outputs 6 to 10 points
Operating ambient
temperature 0 to 50°C (No condensation allowed)
Operating ambient
humidity 45 to 80% (No condensation allowed)
Output current 0.5 A or less 0.5 A or less 0.5 A or less
Power supply fuse 3 A 1 A 1 A
∗1   “A” is not a CE
marked product.
VXFC10: One board only allows 10 output points max., but the points
can be increased to 20 or 30 output points by connecting cascades.
[Excludes the VXFC A]